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Date : 13/04/2021

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE

STAGE CLASSIFICATION
BEYSEHIR - ALANYA

TURKISH CYCLING FEDERATION
56th PRESIDENTIAL CYCLING TOUR OF TURKEY

fUClI

Etape - Stage: 3

Distance : 212.6 km

Moyenne - Average : 41.082km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.
1 12 10003292324 CAVENDISH Mark DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP  GBR 05h10'30" 10"
2 31 10014827543 PHILIPSEN Jasper ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 05h10'30" 6"
3 71 10010957546 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES  POL 05h10'30" 4"
4 173 10010023316 HALVORSEN Kiristoffer UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM  NOR 05h10'30"
5 22 10002214311 GREIPEL André ISRAEL START-UP NATION GER 05h10'30"
6 116 10003073062 BELLETTI Manuel EOLO-KOMETACYCLING TEA  |TA 05h10'30"
7 153 10009817693 DE KLEIJN Arvid RALLY CYCLING NED 05h10'30"
8 35 10009136168 TAMINIAUX Lionel ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 05h10'30"
9 103 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael DELKO ROU 05h10'30"
10 62 10014704978 LONARDI Giovanni BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE® ITA 05h10'30"
11 83 10015391153 PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel BURGOS-BH ESP 05h10'30"
12 94 10041823350 GONZALEZ LOPEZ David CAJARURAL-SEGUROSRGA  ESP 05h10'30"
13 234 10036201693 KULBE Lars TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW  GER 05h10'30"
14 77 10015338714 VERCAMST Wesley BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES ~ BEL 05h10'30"
15 246 10009353612 GRANIGAN Noah WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO  USA 05h10'30"
16 214 10008705227 STASH Mamyr SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM  RUS 05h10'30"
17 101 10009431515 BARBIER Pierre DELKO FRA 05h10'30"
18 123 10014587063 SHAUCHENKA Siarhei MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 05h10'30"
19 175 10015603745 WAERENSKJOLD Sgren UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM  NOR 05h10'30"
20 142 10008924384 CIMA Damiano GAZPROM-RUSVELO ITA 05h10'30"
21 41 10007744220 MALUCELLI Matteo ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE |TA 05h10'30"
22 137 10051354511 LOBATO DEL VALLE Juan Jose EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI ESP 05h10'30"
23 42 10014992039 JERMAN Ziga ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE SLO 05h10'30"
24 162 10005660336 PERON Andrea TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA 05h10'30"
25 205 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios SALCANO SAKARYA BB GRE 05h10'30"
26 131 10011227530 IRIZAR LASKURAIN Julen EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI ESP 05h10'30"
27 231 10036495424 MUNSTERMANN Per Christian TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW  GER 05h10'30"
28 182 10015791681 DAEMEN Stijn ABLOC CT NED 05h10'30"
29 196 10036179869 CALVIN Dik NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTSCON  GER 05h10'30"
30 44 10007822729 RUMAC Josip ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE CRO 05h10'30"
31 92 10007609127 BAGUES KALPARSORO Aritz CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA  ESP 05h10'30"
32 53 10014991837 MOZZATO Luca B&B HOTELS P/B KTM ITA 05h10'30"
33 187 10015439249 WEULINK Meindert ABLOC CT NED 05h10'30"
34 4 10036105101 BRUSSENSKIY Gleb ASTANA - PREMIER TECH KAZ 05h10'30"
35 1 10008855171 KUDUS Merhawi ASTANA - PREMIER TECH ERI 05h10'30"
36 247 10010677862 ROSS Kent WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO  USA 05h10'30"
37 81 10006555867 RUBIO HERNANDEZ Diego BURGOS-BH ESP 05h10'30"
38 26 10007506366 ZABEL Rick ISRAEL START-UP NATION GER 05h10'30"
39 14 10008706136 JAKOBSEN Fabio DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP NED 05h10'30"
40 221 10007508790 ORKEN Ahmet TEAM SAPURA CYCLING TUR 05h10'30"
41 72 10014218463 CASTRIQUE Jonas BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES ~ BEL 05h10'30"
42 7 10006895569 ZAKHAROV Artyom ASTANA - PREMIER TECH KAZ 05h10'30"
43 85 10048454413 BOL Jetse BURGOS-BH NED 05h10'30"
44 184 10014921210 PLUTO Martin ABLOC CT LAT 05h10'30"
45 84 10009416357 SMIT Willem Jakobus BURGOS-BH RSA 05h10'30"
46 13 10009230441 HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP COL 05h10'30"
47 115 10006878795 WACKERMANN Luca EOLO-KOMETACYCLING TEA  |TA 05h10'30"
48 57 10008653087 SCHONBERGER Sebastian B&B HOTELS P/B KTM AUT 05h10'30"
49 54 10008892961 PACHER Quentin B&B HOTELS P/B KTM FRA 05h10'30"
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STALNOV Nikita

TVETCOV Serghei

DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel
TRACZ Szymon
CHARNIAUSKI Ivan

HOEHN Alex

ABAY Burak

KUHN Kevin

NYCH Artem

GAUTIER Cyril

NICOLAU BELTRAN Joel
CHRISTEN Fabio

CHARMIG Anthon
KONONENKO Mykhaylo
RAILEANU Cristian
REGUERO CORRAL Gabriel
SEPULVEDA Eduardo

BOEYV Igor

BRAVO OIARBIDE Garikoitz
SOBAL Yauhen

CHEVALIER Maxime

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman
SLIK lvar

SHALUNOV Evgeny
JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland
MARENGO Umberto

COTE Pier Andre

TIRYAKI Oguzhan

ODA Hijiri

FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio
VINE Jay

KUSZTOR Péter

EWART Jesse

MANNION Gavin

SHNYRKO Aliaksei

DEL GROSSO Bodi

KUZMIN Anton

SAMOILAU Branislau
APPEL Stijn

CONTRERAS PINZON Rodrigo
ZOCCARATO Samuele
BUTS Vitaliy

ALBANESE Vincenzo

BOGLI Jonathan
VENCHIARUTTI Nicola
ADAMIETZ Johannes
HENTTALA Joonas

LE TURNIER Mathias
STROKAU Vasili

SINSCHEK Nils

GIDICH Yevgeniy

GAVAZZ| Francesco
GARCIA SOSA Jhojan Orlando
BALKAN Onur

MULLER Gabriel

KRIEGER Alexander
GOIKOETXEA GOIOGANA Peio
RESELL Erik Nordsaeter
CANTON SERRANO lIsaac
ROMO OLIVER Javier

ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO
DELKO
NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CON
MINSK CYCLING CLUB
WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO
SALCANO SAKARYA BB
NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CON
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

B&B HOTELS P/B KTM

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CON
UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
SALCANO SAKARYA BB
TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE
GAZPROM-RUSVELO
EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
MINSK CYCLING CLUB

B&B HOTELS P/B KTM

TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
ABLOC CT
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
RALLY CYCLING

SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CON
DELKO

ALPECIN-FENIX

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
RALLY CYCLING

MINSK CYCLING CLUB
ABLOC CT
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

MINSK CYCLING CLUB
ABLOC CT

ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
SALCANO SAKARYA BB
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEA
NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CON
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE
TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
DELKO

MINSK CYCLING CLUB
ABLOC CT

ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEA
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
SALCANO SAKARYA BB
BURGOS-BH

ALPECIN-FENIX

EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI

UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
BURGOS-BH

ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
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167
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11
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136

24
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10008682793
10008665821
10010991902
10014460862
10002926552
10003105600
10010183263
10101412571
10003223818
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10008672891
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10004613948
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10019889226

SAEZ BENITO Hector
BUDIAK Anatolii

CELANO Danilo
BEHRINGER Oliver
FINETTO Mauro

VISCONTI Giovanni
RIVERA SERRANO Kevin
VIGO DEL ARCO Marti
ROLLAND Pierre
MCGEOUGH Cormac
FRAPPORTI Mattia
LOZANO RIBA David
GIERELMANN Michel
MAESTRI Mirco

KNOLLE Jon

ASADOQV Elchin
CHERKASOV Nikolay
REZA Kevin

PHIPPEN Logan Lakota
BAZHKOU Stanislau
YAVUZ Emre

AZURMENDI SAGASTIBELTZA Ibai
ARCHBOLD Shane
TONELLI Alessandro

DEBIE Sean

ARANBURU ARRUTI Jokin
CIMOLAI Davide

KEISSE lljo

NEFFGEN Tim

SAYAR Mustafa
RICHARDSON Alexandar
MEISEN Marcel

BALLARIN MANSO Iker
AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim
DOWSETT Alex

MURPHY Kyle

CASTILLO SOTO Ulises Alfredo
SAGIV Guy

DOGAN Halil

SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego Pablo
BERWICK Sebastian
URBANO FONTIVEROS Carmelo
ORONTE Emerson

RIVI Samuele

VENNER Quentin

CLARKE Jonathan

SAMLI Feritcan

MAMYKIN Matvey

SUTER Joel

LOPEZ-COZAR JAIMEZ Juan Antonio

ETXEBERRIA AZPILIKUETA Josu
BRANDLE Matthias

ZUKOWSKY Nickolas

MADSEN Frederik Rodenberg
POLI Umberto

MODOLO Sacha

STEELS Stijn

PAQUOT Tom

TILLER Rasmus

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
DELKO

BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE
B&B HOTELS P/B KTM
WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEA
TEAM NOVO NORDISK

TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW
SALCANO SAKARYA BB
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

B&B HOTELS P/B KTM

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
MINSK CYCLING CLUB

SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES
EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW
SALCANO SAKARYA BB
ALPECIN-FENIX
ALPECIN-FENIX

EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI

TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
RALLY CYCLING

WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEA
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
RALLY CYCLING
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEA
BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES
WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO
SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CON
BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES
BURGOS-BH

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
RALLY CYCLING

UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
ALPECIN-FENIX
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES

UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
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Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 169

NON PARTANTS - DN S
Dossard/Bib 102 - BERTHET Clément - DELKO - 10011228136

Numbers : 1

Aucun abandon - No DNF

Juge a l'arrivée
CELAL Ozgur
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Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :
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13/04/2021

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

BEYSEHIR - ALANYA

TURKISH CYCLING FEDERATION

56th PRESIDENTIAL CYCLING TOUR OF TURKEY

Etape - Stage : 3
Distance : 427 km
Moyenne - Average : 42.448km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr_énom Equipe Nat. Te.mps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 12 10003292324 CAVENDISH Mark DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP GBR 10h03'14"
2 31 10014827543 PHILIPSEN Jasper ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 10h03'22" 08"
3 153 10009817693 DE KLEIJN Arvid RALLY CYCLING NED 10h03'24" 10"
4 173 10010023316 HALVORSEN Kristoffer UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM NOR 10h03'28" 14"
5 22 10002214311 GREIPEL André ISRAEL START-UP NATION GER 10h03'30" 16"
6 71 10010957546 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCESWB  POL 10h03'30" "
7 101 10009431515 BARBIER Pierre DELKO FRA 10h03'30" "
8 7 10006895569 ZAKHAROV Artyom ASTANA - PREMIER TECH KAZ 10h03'31" 17"
9 132 10005750161 BRAVO OIARBIDE Garikoitz EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI ESP 10h03'31" "
10 73 10006242841 DEBIE Sean BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCESWB  BEL 10h03'31" "
1 194 10015093281 TRACZ Szymon NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CONTI POL 10h03'32" 18"
12 202 10003260190 BUTS Vitaliy SALCANO SAKARYA BB UKR 10h03'32" "
13 56 10003223818 ROLLAND Pierre B&B HOTELS P/B KTM FRA 10h03'32" "
14 106 10009498001 LE TURNIER Mathias DELKO FRA 10h03'33" 19"
15 62 10014704978 LONARDI Giovanni BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE ITA 10h03'34" 20"
16 83 10015391153 PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel BURGOS-BH ESP 10h03'34" "
17 103 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael DELKO ROU 10h03'34" "
18 116 10003073062 BELLETTI Manuel EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM ITA 10h03'34" "
19 175 10015603745 WAERENSKJOLD Sgren UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM NOR 10h03'34" "
20 234 10036201693 KULBE Lars TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW GER 10h03'34" "
21 137 10051354511 LOBATO DEL VALLE Juan Jose EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI ESP 10h03'34" "
22 162 10005660336 PERON Andrea TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA 10h03'34" "
23 246 10009353612 GRANIGAN Noah WILDLIFE GENERATIONPROCY  USA 10h03'34" "
24 214 10008705227 STASH Mamyr SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM RUS 10h03'34" "
25 184 10014921210 PLUTO Martin ABLOC CT LAT 10h03'34" "
26 35 10009136168 TAMINIAUX Lionel ALPECIN-FENIX BEL 10h03'34" "
27 77 10015338714 VERCAMST Wesley BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCESWB  BEL 10h03'34" "
28 44 10007822729 RUMAC Josip ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM  CRO 10h03'34" "
29 205 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios SALCANO SAKARYA BB GRE 10h03'34" "
30 123 10014587063 SHAUCHENKA Siarhei MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 10h03'34" "
31 142 10008924384 CIMA Damiano GAZPROM-RUSVELO ITA 10h03'34" "
32 231 10036495424 MUNSTERMANN Per Christian TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW GER 10h03'34" "
33 94 10041823350 GONZALEZ LOPEZ David CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP 10h03'34" "
34 4 10036105101 BRUSSENSKIY Gleb ASTANA - PREMIER TECH KAZ 10h03'34" "
35 72 10014218463 CASTRIQUE Jonas BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCESWB  BEL 10h03'34" "
36 196 10036179869 CALVIN Dik NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CONTI GER 10h03'34" "
37 84 10009416357 SMIT Willem Jakobus BURGOS-BH RSA 10h03'34" "
38 221 10007508790 ORKEN Ahmet TEAM SAPURA CYCLING TUR 10h03'34" "
39 185 10022872984 DEL GROSSO Bodi ABLOC CT NED 10h03'34" "
40 54 10008892961 PACHER Quentin B&B HOTELS P/B KTM FRA 10h03'34" "
41 115 10006878795 WACKERMANN Luca EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM ITA 10h03'34" "
42 1 10008855171 KUDUS Merhawi ASTANA - PREMIER TECH ERI 10h03'34" "
43 57 10008653087 SCHONBERGER Sebastian B&B HOTELS P/B KTM AUT 10h03'34" "
44 193 10010779310 ODA Hijiri NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CONTI JPN 10h03'34" "
45 131 10011227530 IRIZAR LASKURAIN Julen EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI ESP 10h03'34" "
46 245 10012493479 HOEHN Alex WILDLIFE GENERATIONPROCY  USA 10h03'34" "
47 6 10010041100 STALNOV Nikita ASTANA - PREMIER TECH KAZ 10h03'34" "
48 64 10011972309 MARENGO Umberto BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE® ITA 10h03'34" "
49 187 10015439249 WEULINK Meindert ABLOC CT NED 10h03'34" "
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85
45
182

241
147
161
13
42
92
107
203
127
81
53

143
41
34
197
26
52
134
225
96
206
51
33
247
104
177
176
181
166
145
17
1
2
95
126
242
223
154
172
192
146
121
236
191
36
201
25
136
122
217
212
124
67
183
207

10048454413
10006564860
10015791681
10009816077
10005497052
10005914758
10003214724
10009230441
10014992039
10007609127
10043045045
10004599396
10015979217
10006555867
10014991837
10107186192
10008687847
10007744220
10014868969
10046239173
10007506366
10003225030
10007177879
10008691382
10008682793
10014955057
10015454912
10004853014
10010677862
10006142811
10052439089
10009825474
10014702352
10014460862
10006795337
10008672891
10005506651
10009360783
10039723908
10008667538
10006893044
10015977395
10006271335
10008849616
10009746763
10009818202
10002917862
10015141781
10016554446
10006668833
10009197301
10004881508
10010713531
10009049373
10010990080
10009822242
10002670110
10015135620
10015292032
10006915979

BOL Jetse

SEPULVEDA Eduardo
DAEMEN Stijn

GIDICH Yevgeniy

TVETCOV Serghei

BOEV Igor

KUSZTOR Péter

HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose
JERMAN Ziga

BAGUES KALPARSORO Aritz
DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel
KONONENKO Mykhaylo
CHARNIAUSKI Ivan

RUBIO HERNANDEZ Diego
MOZZATO Luca

ROMO OLIVER Javier

NYCH Artem

MALUCELLI Matteo

VINE Jay

CHRISTEN Fabio

ZABEL Rick

GAUTIER Cyril
GOIKOETXEA GOIOGANA Peio
RAILEANU Cristian

SAEZ BENITO Hector

ABAY Burak

CHEVALIER Maxime
MEISEN Marcel

ROSS Kent

FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio
JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland
CHARMIG Anthon

APPEL Stijn

BEHRINGER Oliver
SHALUNOV Evgeny
FRAPPORTI Mattia
ARCHBOLD Shane
CONTRERAS PINZON Rodrigo
NICOLAU BELTRAN Joel
SHNYRKO Aliaksei
CASTILLO SOTO Ulises Alfredo
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman
MANNION Gavin

RESELL Erik Nordsaeter
KUHN Kevin

KUZMIN Anton

SAMOILAU Branislau
ADAMIETZ Johannes

BOGLI Jonathan

KRIEGER Alexander
BALKAN Onur

DOWSETT Alex

ARANBURU ARRUTI Jokin
STROKAU Vasili

REGUERO CORRAL Gabriel
TIRYAKI Oguzhan

SOBAL Yauhen

ZOCCARATO Samuele
SINSCHEK Nils

SAYAR Mustafa
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BURGOS-BH

ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM
ABLOC CT

ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO CY
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM
CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA
DELKO

SALCANO SAKARYA BB

MINSK CYCLING CLUB
BURGOS-BH

B&B HOTELS P/B KTM

ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM
ALPECIN-FENIX
NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CONTI
ISRAEL START-UP NATION

B&B HOTELS P/B KTM
EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI

TEAM SAPURA CYCLING

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
SALCANO SAKARYA BB

B&B HOTELS P/B KTM
ALPECIN-FENIX

WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO CY
DELKO

UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
ABLOC CT

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
GAZPROM-RUSVELO
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
ASTANA - PREMIER TECH

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
MINSK CYCLING CLUB
WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO CY
TEAM SAPURA CYCLING

RALLY CYCLING

UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CONTI
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

MINSK CYCLING CLUB

TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW
NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CONTI
ALPECIN-FENIX

SALCANO SAKARYA BB

ISRAEL START-UP NATION
EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI

MINSK CYCLING CLUB

SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
MINSK CYCLING CLUB
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®

ABLOC CT

SALCANO SAKARYA BB

NED
ARG
NED
KAZ
ROU
RUS
HUN
CcoL
SLO
ESP
ESP
UKR
BLR
ESP
ITA
ESP
RUS
ITA
AUS
Sul
GER
FRA
ESP
MDA
ESP
TUR
FRA
GER
USA
ESP
NOR
DEN
NED
Sul
RUS
ITA
NZL
COL
ESP
BLR
MEX
MAS
USA
NOR
Sul
KAZ
BLR
GER
Sul
GER
TUR
GBR
ESP
BLR
ESP
TUR
BLR
ITA
NED
TUR

10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"
10h03'34"

Imprimé a / print at :

15:31:21
2/4



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Copyright © F2Concept - 2021 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com

165
47
125
111
226
63
91
211
46
141
135
133
204
152
232
227
82
164
61
15
87
55
113
167
65
222
66
244
235
233
155
105
215
27
243
32
112
224
156
114
213
21
86
97
76
93
195
75
157
186
23
174
24
216
74
16
163
37
14
171

10007189195
10101412571
10006492112
10003200475
10050937512
10006684896
10035195725
10008665821
10015083177
10009986334
10042380694
10013749631
10005675692
10076567841
10015766726
10010991902
10085992403
10004864532
10003105600
10002264023
10041949147
10004521291
10009505475
10053540546
10010183263
10009147282
10007527786
10002724367
10036230591
10036198663
10009794960
10002926552
10010722726
10008682995
10015547666
10016056514
10009333808
10014384373
10007600033
10015389234
10053290871
10015606674
10014024059
10043354233
10015397318
10042493357
10009394634
10015160171
10016094506
10007295996
10005391564
10010176900
10028417041
10008683100
10016305074
10005430667
10013880882
10004613948
10008706136
10019889226

HENTTALA Joonas

VIGO DEL ARCO Marti
BAZHKOU Stanislau
GAVAZZI Francesco

EWART Jesse

MAESTRI Mirco

GARCIA SOSA Jhojan Orlando
BUDIAK Anatolii
VENCHIARUTTI Nicola
CHERKASOQV Nikolay
BALLARIN MANSO lker
AZURMENDI SAGASTIBELTZA Ibai
ASADOV Elchin

COTE Pier Andre

KNOLLE Jon

CELANO Danilo

MULLER Gabriel

LOZANO RIBA David
VISCONTI Giovanni

KEISSE lljo

CANTON SERRANO Isaac
REZA Kevin

ALBANESE Vincenzo
PHIPPEN Logan Lakota
RIVERA SERRANO Kevin
ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim
TONELLI Alessandro
CLARKE Jonathan
NEFFGEN Tim
GIEBELMANN Michel
MURPHY Kyle

FINETTO Mauro

YAVUZ Emre

SAGIV Guy

MCGEOUGH Cormac
RICHARDSON Alexandar
SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego Pablo
AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
ORONTE Emerson

RIVI Samuele

DOGAN Halil

BERWICK Sebastian
LOPEZ-COZAR JAIMEZ Juan Antonio
URBANO FONTIVEROS Carmelo
VENNER Quentin
ETXEBERRIA AZPILIKUETA Josu
MAMYKIN Matvey

SUTER Joel

ZUKOWSKY Nickolas

SLIK lvar

BRANDLE Matthias

MADSEN Frederik Rodenberg
CIMOLAI Davide

SAMLI Feritcan

PAQUOT Tom

STEELS Stijn

POLI Umberto

MODOLO Sacha

JAKOBSEN Fabio

TILLER Rasmus
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TEAM NOVO NORDISK
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM
MINSK CYCLING CLUB
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM
GAZPROM-RUSVELO
EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
SALCANO SAKARYA BB

RALLY CYCLING

TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW
TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
BURGOS-BH

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
BURGOS-BH

B&B HOTELS P/B KTM
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®

TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO CY
TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW
TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW
RALLY CYCLING

DELKO

SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO CY
ALPECIN-FENIX

EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
TEAM SAPURA CYCLING

RALLY CYCLING

EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
BURGOS-BH

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CONTI
BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB
RALLY CYCLING

ABLOC CT

ISRAEL START-UP NATION

UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
ALPECIN-FENIX

DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM

FIN
ESP
BLR

ITA

IRL

ITA
CcoL
UKR

ITA
RUS
ESP
ESP
AZE
CAN
GER

ITA
FRA
ESP

ITA
BEL
ESP
FRA

ITA
USA
CRC
MAS

ITA
AUS
GER
GER
USA

ITA
TUR
ISR

IRL
GBR
ESP
MAS
USA

ITA
TUR
AUS
ESP
ESP
BEL
ESP
RUS
Sul
CAN
NED
AUT
DEN

ITA
TUR
BEL
BEL

ITA

ITA
NED
NOR
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10h04'02" 48"
10h04'33" 01'19"
10h04'34" 01'20"
10h04'45" 01'31"
10h04'58" 01'44"
10h04'59" 01'45"
10h04'59" "
10h05'01" 01'47"
10h05'14" 02'00"
10h05'20" 02'06"
10h08'46" 05'32"
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2

PRESIDENTIAL

uci =
Date: 13/04/2021

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS
POINTS CLASSIFICATION

Organisateur - Organiser :  TURKISH CYCLING FEDERATION
Epreuve - Race: 56th PRESIDENTIAL CYCLING TOUR OF TURKEY

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

BEYSEHIR - ALANYA

Etape - Stage: 3

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon.
km 41 - Sprint Prime

1 132 BRAVO OIARBIDE Garikoitz ESP EUS 5 3"
2 56 ROLLAND Pierre FRA  BBK 3 2"
3 106 LE TURNIER Mathias FRA  DKO 1 1"
Arrivée

1 12 CAVENDISH Mark GBR DQT 15 10"
2 31  PHILIPSEN Jasper BEL AFC 14 6"
3 71  ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw POL BWB 13 4"
4 173 HALVORSEN Kristoffer NOR  UXT 12

5 22  GREIPEL André GER ISN 1

6 116 BELLETTI Manuel ITA EOK 10

7 153 DE KLEIIN Arvid NED RLY 9

8 35 TAMINIAUX Lionel BEL AFC 8

9 103 GROSU Eduard-Michael ROU DKO 7

10 62 LONARDI Giovanni ITA BCF 6

11 83 PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel ESP  BBH 5

12 94  GONZALEZ LOPEZ David ESP CJR 4

13 234 KULBE Lars GER SVL 3

14 77 VERCAMST Wesley BEL BWB 2

15 246 GRANIGAN Noah USA WGC 1

Classement général - General classification

RK B Lastname Firstname veio S s

1 12 CAVENDISH Mark 10003292324  DQT 42
2 31 PHILIPSEN Jasper 10014827543  AFC 39
3 153  DE KLEIN Arvid 10009817693 RLY 36
4 22 GREIPEL André 10002214311 ISN 34
5 173 HALVORSEN Kristoffer 10010023316  UXT 26
6 71 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw 10010957546  BWB 24
7 62  LONARDI Giovanni 10014704978  BCF 24
8 83  PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel 10015391153  BBH 22
9 101  BARBIER Pierre 10009431515  DKO 18
10 116  BELLETTI Manuel 10003073062  EOK 18
11 103 GROSU Eduard-Michael 10006875159  DKO 14
12 35 TAMINIAUX Lionel 10009136168  AFC 12
13 53 MOZZATO Luca 10014991837  BBK 8
14 175  W/ERENSKJOLD Saren 10015603745  UXT 7
15 184  PLUTO Martin 10014921210  ABC 7
16 26 ZABEL Rick 10007506366 SN 7
17 234 KULBE Lars 10036201693  SVL 6
18 7 ZAKHAROV Artyom 10006895569  APT 5
19 132 BRAVO OIARBIDE Garikoitz 10005750161  EUS 5
20 73 DEBIE Sean 10006242841  BWB 5
21 137 LOBATO DEL VALLE Juan Jose 10051354511  EUS 5
22 94  GONZALEZ LOPEZ David 10041823350  CJR 4
23 194  TRACZ Szymon 10015093281 NIP 3
24 56 ROLLAND Pierre 10003223818  BBK 3
25 186  SLIK Ivar 10007295996  ABC 3
26 202 BUTS Vitaliy 10003260190  SBB 2
27 162  PERON Andrea 10005660336  TNN 2
28 77 VERCAMST Wesley 10015338714  BWB 2
29 185  DEL GROSSO Bodi 10022872984  ABC 2
30 106  LE TURNIER Mathias 10009498001  DKO 1
31 246  GRANIGAN Noah 10009353612  WGC 1
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PRESIDENTIAL

uci =Em
Date : 13/04/2021

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

TURKISH CYCLING FEDERATION

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

56th PRESIDENTIAL CYCLING TOUR OF TURKEY

BEYSEHIR - ALANYA

Classement général - General classification

Etape - Stage : 3

RK Blb Last namé Fist name Nat b Pts Bon | R e name Firstname vero S P
km 70.9 - Mountain Prime - CAT 3 1 202 BUTS Vitaliy 10003260190 SBB 9
1 46 VENCHIARUTTI Nicola ITA ANS 3 2 46  VENCHIARUTTI Nicola 10015083177  ANS 8
2 242  CASTILLO SOTO Ulises Alfredo MEX WGC 2 3 242 CASTILLO SOTO Ulises Alfredo 10006893044  WGC 7
3 163 POLI Umberto A TNN 1 4 67 ZOCCARATO Samuele 10015135620  BCF 4
5 186 SLIK Ivar 10007295996  ABC 3
km 102.4 - Mountain Prime - CAT 2 6 73 DEBIE Sean 10006242841  BWB 2
1 46 VENCHIARUTTI Nicola ITA  ANS 5 7 187 WEULINK Meindert 10015439249  ABC 2
2 242 CASTILLO SOTO Ulises Alfredo MEX WGC 3 8 135 BALLARIN MANSO Iker 10042380694  EUS 2
3 135 BALLARIN MANSO Iker ESP  EUS 2 9 163 POLI Umberto 10013880882  TNN 2
4 163 POLI Umberto TA  TNN 1 10 93 ETXEBERRIA AZPILIKUETA Josu 10042493357  CJR 1
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%&, Classement Beauties of Turkey Sprint

PRESDENTIAL Beauties of Turke
BEYSEHIR - AL

va =g
Date : 13/04/2021

Organisateur - Organiser : TURKISH CYCLING FEDERATION
Epreuve - Race: 56th PRESIDENTIAL CYCLING TOUR OF TURKEY

S/Print classification
NY,

fUCI

Etape - Stage : 3

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon. Rg Dos. Nom Prénom N° licence UCI  Equipe Pts

Rk  Bib Last name First name Team Rk Bib Last name First name UCI Code Team

km 179.4 - Beauties of Turkey Sprint 1 7 ZAKHAROV Artyom APT 5

1 46 VENCHIARUTTI Nicola ITA  ANS 5 0 2 73 DEBIE Sean BWB 5

2 135 BALLARIN MANSO Iker ESP EUS 3 0 8 46 VENCHIARUTTI Nicola ANS 5

3 242 CASTILLO SOTO Ulises Alfredo MEX WGC 1 0 4 135 BALLARIN MANSO lker EUS 3
5 86 LOPEZ-COZAR JAIMEZ Juan Antonio BBH 3
6 186 SLIK Ivar ABC 3
7 187 WEULINK Meindert ABC 1
8 242 CASTILLO SOTO Ulises Alfredo WGC 1
9 212 TIRYAKI Oguzhan STC 1
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PRESIDENTIAL

uci=EFM

Date : 13/04/2021

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

TURKISH CYCLING FEDERATION
56th PRESIDENTIAL CYCLING TOUR OF TURKEY

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION
BEYSEHIR - ALANYA

fUCI

Etape - Stage: 3

Classement général - Général classification

Rg Equipe Temps Rg Equipe Temps Ecart

Rk Team Time Rk Team Time Gap

1 BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB 15h31'30" 1 BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB 30h10'42"
71-77-72

2 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC 15h31'30" 2 DELKO 30h10'42"
41-42-44

3 DELKO 15h31'30" 3 ALPECIN-FENIX 30h10'42"
103 - 101 - 107

4 UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM 15h31'30" 4 ABLOCCT 30h10'42"
173-175-176

5 DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP 15h31'30" 5 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC 30h10'42"
12-14-13

6 ALPECIN-FENIX 15h31'30" 6 DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP 30h10'42"
31-35-34

7 BURGOS-BH 15h31'30" 7 UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM 30h10'42"
83-81-85

8 WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO CYCLING 15h31'30" 8 EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM 30h10'42"
246 - 247 - 241

9 CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA 15h31'30" 9 ISRAEL START-UP NATION 30h10'42"
94-92-95

10 ABLOCCT 15h31'30" 10 ASTANA - PREMIER TECH 30h10'42"
182 - 187 - 184

11 ASTANA- PREMIER TECH 15h31'30" 11 B&B HOTELS P/B KTM 30h10'42"
4-1-7

12 EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI 15h31'30" 12 WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO CYCLING 30h10'42"
137 -131-132

13 B&B HOTELS P/B KTM 15h31'30" 13 BURGOS-BH 30h10'42"
53-57-54

14 TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW 15h31'30" 14 NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CONTI 30h10'42"
234 - 231 - 236

15 NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CONTI 15h31'30" 15 CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA 30h10'42"
196 - 194 - 192

16 MINSK CYCLING CLUB 15h31'30" 16 BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE® 30h10'42"
123-127-124

17 SALCANO SAKARYA BB 15h31'30" 17 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 30h10'42"
205 - 206 - 203

18 EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM 15h31'30" 18 EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI 30h10'42"
116 - 115 - 113

19 GAZPROM-RUSVELO 15h31'30" 19 TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW 30h10'42"
142 - 143 - 147

20 SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM 15h31'30" 20 SALCANO SAKARYA BB 30h10'42"
214 - 217 - 212

21 RALLY CYCLING 15h31'30" 21 GAZPROM-RUSVELO 30h10'42"
153 - 152 - 154

22 BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE® 15h31'30" 22 RALLY CYCLING 30h10'42"
62 - 64 - 67

23 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 15h31'30" 23 MINSK CYCLING CLUB 30h10'42"
221 -225-223

24 ISRAEL START-UP NATION 15h31'30" 24 SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM 30h10'42"
22-26-24

25 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 15h31'30" 25 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 30h10'42"
162 - 161 - 165
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56th PRESIDENTIAL CYCLING TOUR OF TURKEY

GRILLE -

GRID

Du 11/04/21 au 18/04/21

TURKISH CYCLING FEDERATION

Etape - Stage . 4
2
} 1 3 4 5 6 7
ASTANA - PREMIER KUDUS Merhawi  |CONTRERAS PINZON|  G|piCH Yevgeniy | BRUSSENSKIY Gleb | ROMO OLIVER Javier |  STALNOV Nikita ZAKHAROV Artyom
TECH 42eme a 20"(138) mpm‘z?r"g?{?qm 53eme 4 20"(177) 34eme a 20"(105) 65eme a 20"(209) 47eme a 20"(155) 8eme a 17"(174)
1 12 14 15 16
DECEUNINCK - ARCHBOLD Shane | CAVENDISH Mark [{ODEG CHAGUIANaro|  3aKoBSEN Fabio KEISSE lljo STEELS Stijn
QUICK-STEP 86eme 4 20"(249) | 1er en 10h03'14(6) Jose 168eme & 02/06"(354) | 129eme & 20"(367) | 165eme & 01'45"(474)
57eme 3 20"(182)
: 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
ISRAEL START-UP BERWICK Sebastian GREIPELAndré | BRANDLE Matthias CIMOLAI Davide DOWSETT Alex ZABEL Rick SAGIV Guy
NATION 151eme a 20"(449) Seme a 16"(14) | 160eme & 01'19"(474) | 162eme a 01'31"(464) | 10leme & 20"(291) 70eme a 20"(215) 143eme a 20"(422)
31 32 33 34 35 36 37
ALPECIN-FENIX PHILIPSEN Jasper RICHARDSON MEISEN Marcel VINE Jay TAMINIAUX Lionel | KRIEGER Alexander MODOLO Sacha
Alexand
2eme a 08"(9) ; Aqnmixg'l n’ﬁ[ . 77eme & 20"(226) 68eme a 20"(213) 26eme a 20"(70) 99eme 4 20"(289) | 167eme a 02'00"(391)
ANDRONI 41 42 . 44 ) 45 46 ) 47 )
MALUCELLI Matteo JERMAN Ziga 43 RUMAC Josip SEPULVEDA Eduardo |VENCHIARUTTI Nicola | VIGO DEL ARCO Marti
GIOCATTOLI - 67eme a 20"(212) 58eme a 20"(183) 28eme a 20"(82) 5leme a 20"(173) 118eme & 20"(336) | 1lleme a 20"(323)
51 52 53 54 55 56 57
B&B HOTELS P/B CHEVALIER Maxime GAUTIER Cyril MOZZATO Luca PACHER Quentin REZA Kevin ROLLAND Pierre SCHONBERGER
76eme a 20"(224) 71eme a 20"(220) 64eme a 20"(209) 40eme a 20"(131) 131eme & 20"(378) 13eme & 18"(400) Sebastian
KTM 43eme 3 20"(141)
65
61 62 63 64 66 67
BARDIANI CSk VISCONTI Giovanni | LONARDI Giovanni MAESTRI Mirco MARENGO Umberto | RIVERASERRANO | 1oNELL| Alessandro |ZOCCARATO Samuele
FAIZANE 128eme a 20"(365) 15eme 220"(24) | 1l5eme a 20"(327) 48eme a 20"(161) Kevin 136eme a 20"(408) | 107eme a 20"(314)
134eme A 7{1"(’204)
71
72 73 74 75 76 77
BINGOAL PAUWELS ANIOLKOWSKI CASTRIQUE Jonas DEBIE Sean PAQUOT Tom SUTER Joel VENNER Quentin | VERCAMST Wesley
SAUCES WB . rﬁia;"f'g}’;’w 35eme a 20"(111) 10eme a 17"(336) | 164eme 2 01'45"(301) | 157eme & 20"(476) | 154eme a 20"(465) 27eme a 20"(70)
82 . 84 85
BURGOS-BH RUBIO HERNANDEZ |  puLLER Gabriel | PENALVER ANIORTE | gyir willem Jakobus BOL Jetse | OPEZ-COZAR JAIMEZ| CANTON SERRANO
Diego 126eme & 20"(359) Manuel 37eme & 20"(115) 50eme & 20"(168) Juan Antonio Isaac
63eme 3 20"(203) 16eme a 20"(26) 152eme a 20"(452) 130eme a 20"(371)
92 93
2 %6
CAJA GARCIA SOSA Jhojan BAGUES ETXEBERRIA GONZALEZ LOPEZ | NICOLAU BELTRAN URBANO FONTIVEROS
. , SAEZ BENITO Hector
RURAL-SEGUROS Orlando KALPARSORO Aritz | AZPILIKUETA Josu David Joel 74eme a 20"(222) Carmelo
116eme a 20"(329) 59eme 3 20"(183) 155eme a 20"(467) 33eme 3 20"(103) 88eme 3 20"(251) 153eme a 20"(453)
101 103 105 106

FERNANDEZ CRUZ

DIAZ GALLEGO Jose

DELKO BARBIER Pierre 102 GROSU Eduard-Michael - FINETTO Mauro LE TURNIER Mathias
7eme a 16"(31) 17eme a 20"(34) Delio 141eme & 20"(420) 14eme a 19"(319) Manuel
79eme 3 20"(243) 60eme 3 20"(184)
111 13 114 115 116 17

EOLO-KOMETA

GAVAZZI Francesco

SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego

ALBANESE Vincenzo

RIVI Samuele

WACKERMANN Luca

BELLETTI Manuel

FRAPPORTI Mattia

CYCLING TEAM 113eme a 20(325) Pablo 132eme 4 20"(382) | 149eme a 20"(437) 4leme a 20"(136) 18eme a 20"(40) 85eme a 20"(248)
146eme a 20"(432)

121 122 123 124 125 126 127
MINSK CYCLING SAMOILAU Branislau STROKAU Vasili | SHAUCHENKA Siarhei SOBAL Yauhen BAZHKOU Stanislau SHNYRKO Aliaksei CHARNIAUSKI Ivan
CLUB 96eme a 20"(281) 103eme a 20"(307) 30eme a 20"(85) 106eme a 20"(312) 112eme a 20"(324) 89eme a 20"(252) 62eme a 20"(201)

132 133 134
135

EUSKALTEL - IRIZAR LASKURAIN | BRAVO OIARBIDE AZURMENDI GOIKOETXEA  |gal LARIN MANSO Iker| ARANBURU ARRUTI | LOBATO DEL VALLE
EUSKADI Julen Garikoitz SAGASTIBELTZA Ibai GOIOGANA Peio 5 20" Jokin Juan Jose

5 N > . 120eme a 20"(339) ) !

45eme 2 20"(149) Qeme a 17"(249) 121eme a 20"(340) 72eme a 20"(220) 102eme a 20"(299) 2leme a 20"(49)
_ 141 142 143 145 146 147

GAZPROM-RUSVEL CHERKASOV Nikolay CIMA Damiano NYCH Artem SHALUNOV Evgeny KUZMIN Anton BOEV Igor

@)

119eme & 20"(337)

31eme & 20"(99)

66eme a 20"(211)

84eme & 20"(248)

95eme & 20"(274)

55eme & 20"(180)

152 153 154 155 156 157
RALLY CYCLING 151 COTE Pier Andre DE KLEIJN Arvid MANNION Gavin MURPHY Kyle ORONTE Emerson | ZUKOWSKY Nickolas
123eme & 20"(342) 3eme & 10"(12) 92eme & 20"(256) 140eme & 20"(417) 148eme & 20"(435) 158eme & 44"(276)
TEAM NOVO 161 162 163 164 165 166 167
KUSZTOR Péter PERON Andrea POLI Umberto LOZANO RIBA David HENTTALA Joonas BEHRINGER Oliver [PHIPPEN Logan Lakota
NORDISK 56eme a 20"(180) 22eme 4 20"(57) | 166eme a 01'47"(365) | 127eme 4 20"(364) | 1l0eme a 20"(323) 83eme a 20"(247) 133eme a 20"(391)
174 177
_ 171 172 173 ) 175 176
g$8Lllil( GP$|(53 AM TILLER Rasmus ~ RESELL Erik NordsaetetHALVORSEN Kristoffer MA%SO%’;‘n'g;dge”k /ERENSKJOLD Sgren|  CHARMIG Anthon JOHANN&;@ES‘ Anders
169eme a 05'32"(503) 93eme a 20"(265) 4eme a 14"(132) 161eme 2 01'20"(358) 19eme a 20"(44) 8leme a 20"(245) A0eme & 20244
181 182 183 184 185 186 187
ABLOCCT APPEL Stijn DAEMEN Stijn SINSCHEK Nils PLUTO Martin DEL GROSSO Bodi SLIK Ivar WEULINK Meindert

82eme & 20"(245)

52eme & 20"(174)

108eme & 20"(321)

25eme & 20"(69)

39eme & 20"(125)

159eme & 48"(203)

49eme & 20"(165)

NIPPO-PROVENCE-P
TS CONTI

191
BOGLI Jonathan
98eme & 20"(288)

192
KUHN Kevin
94eme a 20"(268)

193
ODA Hijiri
44eme a 20"(141)

194
TRACZ Szymon
1leme & 18"(237)

195
MAMYKIN Matvey
156eme a 20"(475)

196
CALVIN Dik
36eme & 20"(113)

197
CHRISTEN Fabio
69eme a 20"(214)

SALCANO SAKARYA
BB

201
BALKAN Onur
100eme & 20"(291)

202
BUTS Vitaliy
12eme a 18"(240)

203
KONONENKO Mykhaylo|
6leme & 20"(199)

204
ASADOV Elchin
122eme & 20"(341)

205
BOUGLAS Georgios
29eme & 20"(83)

206
ABAY Burak
75eme a 20"(224)

207
SAYAR Mustafa
109eme & 20"(321)

217
211 212 213 214 215 216
SPOR TOTO BUDIAK Anatolii TIRYAKI Oguzhan DOGAN Halil STASH Mamyr YAVUZ Emre SAMLI Feritcan REGUERO CORRAL
CYCLING TEAM 117eme 4 20"(330) | 105eme a20"(311) | 150eme & 20"(440) 24eme a 20"(61) 142eme 2 20"(420) | 163emea0144°(484) |  G3vrel
223 224
221 222 225 226 227
TEAM SAPURA ORKEN Ahmet | ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim ROSLI Muhammad Nur | AZMAN Muhammad | - gl EANU Cristian EWART Jesse CELANO Danilo
CYCLING 38eme a 20(118) 135eme a 20"(407) Aiman Zawawi 73eme a 20"(221) 1l4eme a 20"(327) | 125eme a 20"(357)
9leme 3 20"(255) 147eme a 20"(434)
231
B} 232 233 234 235 236
TEAM SKS MUNSTERMANN Per KNOLLE Jon GIERELMANN Michel KULBE Lars NEFFGEN Tim ADAMIETZ Johannes
SAUERLAND NRW wgzrf‘?‘zﬂ(qm 124eme 4 20"(354) | 139eme & 20"(415) 20eme & 20"(48) 138eme & 20"(412) 97eme a 20(285)
242
WILDLIFE 241  EASTILLO S o iise 243 244 245 246 247
GENERATION PRO TVETCOV Serghei Alfredo MCGEOUGH Cormac CLARKE Jonathan HOEHN Alex GRANIGAN Noah ROSS Kent

54eme & 20"(179)

144eme & 20"(424)

90eme a 20"(252)

137eme & 20"(410)

46eme a 20"(153)

23eme 4 20"(61)

78eme a 20"(239)
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ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 4

CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 4
ALANYA - KEMER

Date : 14/04/2021

Organisateur - Organiseur : TURKISH CYCLING FEDERATION
Epreuve - Race: 56th PRESIDENTIAL CYCLING TOUR OF TURKEY
Rang Equipe
Rank Team
1  DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
2 ALPECIN-FENIX
3 RALLY CYCLING
4 UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
5  ISRAEL START-UP NATION
6  BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB
7  DELKO
8  ASTANA- PREMIER TECH
9  EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
10  NIPPO-PROVENCE-PTS CONTI
11  SALCANO SAKARYABB
12 B&B HOTELS P/B KTM
13 BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE
14  BURGOS-BH
15  EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
16  TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW
17 TEAM NOVO NORDISK
18  WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO CYCLING
19  SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
20  ABLOCCT
21  ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC
22 MINSK CYCLING CLUB
23 GAZPROM-RUSVELO
24  CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA
25  TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
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PRESIDENTIAL

CYCUING TOUR OF TURKEY

PRO
1 SERIES

CUMHURBASKANLIG/
TURKIYE BISIKLET TURU

Communique of the Commissaires panel
Communique N°3
Stage 3 : BEYSEHIR - Alanya

Art. 2.12.007 | 4.11 Irregular Feeding (« sticky Bottle »)
Teams : SALCANO SAKARYA SIRNAC Aziz - 10056464387
Teams : SPOR TOTO ATALAY Muhammed - 10007593868
100CHF per Team

Art. 2.12.007 |8.3 Throwing Waste Outside Litter Zones

Dossard 186 - SLIK Ivar - ABLOC CT — 10007295996 30” and 10 points UCI and 100CHF
Dossard 216 - SAMLI Feritcan - SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM - 10008683100 30” and 10
points UCI| and 100CHF

Team EUSKALTEL EUSKADI ECHAVARRI David - 10042311582 100CHF

For Stage 4
General Information:

PPO Indication in ALANYA: Atatirk Bulvari | Bostanci Pinari Caddesi

09:20 - 10:05 (+5°)* SIGNING CEREMONY (*Because of the Team Presentation by Time measure)
10:20 START TIME

Announcements about the Litter Zones and the Feed Zone:
Litter Zones are installed at kilometers: 46.9 | 122.4 | 168.4
Feed Zone is at kilometer: 95.4 (There is a Litter Zone before and after it.)

Notes about dangerous passages:

KM 0.3 — 4.2 3 tunnel passages in short sequence (tunnel length: 350 m | 1600 m | 300 m)
KM 161.4 — 165.9 3 tunnel passages in short sequence (tunnel length: 12100 m | 250 m | 900
m)

For all stages : The start time in the time schedule is the correct
one in race guide.
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